Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney

Senior Deputy City Attorney Il
Senior Deputy City Attorney Il
Deputy City Attorney

Risk Manager

Law Office Supervisor
Paralegal

Safety Coordinator

Risk Management Technician

Other Positions Held City

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

Fremont

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$270,888
$205,055
$183,688
$183,117
$162,924
$158,973
$104,687

$92,883

$85,124

$81,922

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$124,499
$62,431
$76,259
$72,202
$53,723
$67,111
$38,945
$36,557
$45,140
$39,820



