Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Fremont	City Attorney	\$270,888	\$124,499
Assistant City Attorney		Fremont	City Attorney	\$205,055	\$62,431
Senior Deputy City Attorney II		Fremont	City Attorney	\$183,688	\$76,259
Senior Deputy City Attorney II		Fremont	City Attorney	\$183,117	\$72,202
Deputy City Attorney		Fremont	City Attorney	\$162,924	\$53,723
Risk Manager		Fremont	City Attorney	\$158,973	\$67,111
Law Office Supervisor		Fremont	City Attorney	\$104,687	\$38,945
Paralegal		Fremont	City Attorney	\$92,883	\$36,557
Safety Coordinator		Fremont	City Attorney	\$85,124	\$45,140
Risk Management Technician		Fremont	City Attorney	\$81,922	\$39,820